Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine CNC Router Bits - Straight Cut Carbide-Tipped

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine CNC Tools are designed to meet the severe applications of CNC routing. These tools offer superior performance
over standard straight flute bits at the high feed rates commonly found on CNC routers. They also provide an economical alternative
to the more expensive spiral bits. For the ultimate in CNC routing, choose from Whiteside's wide selection of Solid Carbide Spiral Bits.
Use on CNC Routers only.

Cut Height, Length,
or Width

Overall Length Shank Manufacturer Price

Diameter

C1055 1/2in 21in 1 -- 41/8in 1/2 in  Whiteside Machine $28.56
C1067 1/2in 11/4in 2 - 27/8in 1/2 in  Whiteside Machine $24.49
C1052 1/2in 11/4in 1 - 27/8in 1/2 in  Whiteside Machine $23.16
C1069 1/2in 11/2in 2 -- 31/8in 1/2 in  Whiteside Machine $26.93
C1072 1/2in 2in 2 -- 41/8in 1/2in  Whiteside Machine $38.08
C6310 5/8in 11/4in 2 - 3in 5/8in  Whiteside Machine $35.11
C6320 5/8in 2in 2 -- 4in 5/8in  Whiteside Machine $42.84
C7512 3/4in 11/4in 2 - 3in 3/4in Whiteside Machine $35.11


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/router-bits/whiteside-machine-company-router-bits-sets/whiteside-machine-miscellaneous-solid-carbide-spiral-bits/

C7520

C7520F

C7515

C7520V

C7525

C7525F

C8820V

C1108
C1109
1260
1270

3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in

3/4 in

7/8 in
1lin
lin
3/4 in
3/4 in

2in
2in
11/2in
2in
21/2in
21/2in
2in
11/2in
2in
2in
2in

1+1
1+1

Supplied with Carbide Flat Bottom
Boring Point

Supplied with Carbide Vee Bottom
Boring Point

Supplied with Carbide Flat Bottom
Boring Point

Supplied with Carbide Vee Bottom
Boring Point

Compression Bit

Compression Bit

4in
4in
31/4in
4 in
41/2in
41/2in
4in
31/4in
41/4in
5in
4in

3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in

3/4 in

3/4in

3/4in
3/4in
5/8 in
3/4in

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

$45.22
$57.12
$38.08
$60.68
$49.97

$61.87

$49.97

$41.65
$52.36
$39.98
$39.98



