## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Whiteside Machine CNC Router Bits - Straight Cut Carbide-Tipped

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine CNC Tools are designed to meet the severe applications of CNC routing. These tools offer superior performance over standard straight flute bits at the high feed rates commonly found on CNC routers. They also provide an economical alternative to the more expensive spiral bits. For the ultimate in CNC routing, choose from Whiteside's wide selection of <u>Solid Carbide Spiral Bits</u>. **Use on CNC Routers only.** 

Item #	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Note	Overall Length	Shank	Manufacturer	Price
C1055	1/2 in	2 in	1		4 1/8 in	1/2 in	Whiteside Machine	\$28.56
C1067	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	2		2 7/8 in	1/2 in	Whiteside Machine	\$24.49
C1052	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	1		2 7/8 in	1/2 in	Whiteside Machine	\$23.16
C1069	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	2		3 1/8 in	1/2 in	Whiteside Machine	\$26.93
C1072	1/2 in	2 in	2		4 1/8 in	1/2 in	Whiteside Machine	\$38.08
C6310	5/8 in	1 1/4 in	2		3 in	5/8 in	Whiteside Machine	\$35.11
C6320	5/8 in	2 in	2		4 in	5/8 in	Whiteside Machine	\$42.84
C7512	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	2		3 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$35.11

C7520	3/4 in	2 in	2		4 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$45.22
C7520F	3/4 in	2 in	2	Supplied with Carbide Flat Bottom Boring Point	4 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$57.12
C7515	3/4 in	1 1/2 in	2		3 1/4 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$38.08
C7520V	3/4 in	2 in	2	Supplied with Carbide Vee Bottom Boring Point	4 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$60.68
C7525	3/4 in	2 1/2 in	2		4 1/2 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$49.97
C7525F	3/4 in	2 1/2 in	2	Supplied with Carbide Flat Bottom Boring Point	4 1/2 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$61.87
C8820V	7/8 in	2 in	2	Supplied with Carbide Vee Bottom Boring Point	4 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$49.97
C1108	1 in	1 1/2 in	2		3 1/4 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$41.65
C1109	1 in	2 in	2		4 1/4 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$52.36
1260	3/4 in	2 in	1+1	Compression Bit	5 in	5/8 in	Whiteside Machine	\$39.98
1270	3/4 in	2 in	1+1	Compression Bit	4 in	3/4 in	Whiteside Machine	\$39.98